A F 7 - JU - C—~
FILE NOW: FILI G/FEE AFTER MAY 11S $550.00 FILED

PROMT FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Apr 22 1 99 7 8 O O am
CORPORATION Sandra 8. Mortham
ANNUAL REPORT Secretary of State S e Cretan 7 Of St ate
1997 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
it - Al ememesere]
MENT # (4)
1D[9pcorelfﬁ‘on NaEfne T P41 032 4
REGISTRO TALIANO NAVALE CORPORATION
I O O
515 EAST LAS OLAS BLVD. 515 EAST LAS OLAS BLWD.
SUITE 1060 SUITE 1060
FT. LAUDERDALE FL 333012268 FT. LAUDERDALE FL 33301-2268
3. Dale Incorporated or Qualified | 38, Date of Lasi Report
10/13/1992 06/01/1996
8 Frncipsl Place of Bosinges 2a. Waing Address 4. FE Number Appliod For
2‘] m 980015079 Not Applicable
Suite. Apt. #, elc Suite, ApL #, etc. . $B.75 Addional
[-2-;[ o E 5. Certificate of Status Desired 0 Fes Required
City & State City & Btate 6. Election Campaign Financing $5.00 May Bo
;3-] ?B} Trust Fund Contribution ] Addad to Fees
. 4p | Country Zip Country 8. This corporation has liability for intanpible lax under s. 199.032,
24[ 2?] ﬂ m Florida Statutes ves [JNo
| 8 Nameand Address of Curreni Reglstered Agent 10. Name and Adcrans of New Raglistered Agent
GROSS, LESLIE JAY 81} Name
2050 SW 27 AVENUE' #100 B2( Street Addrass (P.0O. Box Number is Not Acceplable)
MIAMI FL 33133
83
84| City FL 85| Zip Code
11. Pursuant Lo the provisions of Seclions 607 0502 and 607.1508. Florida Slatutes, the above-named corporation submits this statemen for the purpo@‘cﬁ changing its registerad

office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by the corporation's board of diractors. | hereby accept the appointment as registered
agent. | am tamihar vath, and accapl the obligations of, Section 6070505, Florida Statutes, )

SIGNATURE

Signaloie typed o nmm;'xirﬁﬁir—or regislecadt agenl and titls it applicable — (NOTE: Raglslered Apeni signalure required when reinstaling} DATE
12. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 13, ADDITIONSICHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12
T PC T DeLETE LYTIIE [JChange L] Addition
NAME RIVADOSSI, ING. VALERIO , 1.2 NAME
swrrnaovress | 515 E. LAS OLAS BLVD. 1.3 STREET ADDRESS
- 53710 FT. LAUDERDALE FL 14CITY-$T-20
TMLF o T[] DRLETE 21THE [JChange L] Addilion
HAME SALERNO, FRANCO 22 NAME
sieerranoness | 515 E. LAS OLAS BLVD. 2.3 STREET ADDRESS
CITY- §1-2 FT. LAUDERDALE FL 2 40TY-SF- 2P
T[T TJ DELETE 31 TILE ‘ ] Change L] AddHion
A SQUASSAFICHI, NICOLA 52 NAME
sweeraooness | 518 E. LAS OLAS BLVD, 13 STREET ADORESS
CTY-1- 2 <‘ FT. LAUDERDALE FL 34, GITY-$1-2P
e A 41 TITLE T Change L] Addition
AnME RABACCHI, GIANCARLO 4.2 NAME
suerraoneess | 515 E. LAS OLAS BLVD. 43 STREET ADDRESS
Tty ST mp FT. LAUDERDALE FL 44 CITY-5T. 2P
T T T brcete 54 TILE Ll Ciange L Addition
HANE ZECCA, MADDALENA 5.2 NAME
st aooness | 518 E. LAS OLAS BLVD. 53 STREEY ADDAESS
| Grvostae | FT. LAUDERDALE FL 54 CITY-5T-2IP
ik 1D [T DELETE 6.1 TITLE T[T trange ] Adotion
HEMI TORCHIO, REMO 5.2 NAME
stacer aoovess | 518 E. LAS OLAS BLVD. .3 STREET ADDRESS
CTy 817 FT. LAUDERDALEFL 64 CITY-5T-2P
14. | do horeby cerlly thal the information supphed with this filing does not qualify for the expmption stated in Bection 119.07(3)(1}. Florida Statutes. | furiher cerlify that the

informalion indicaled on this annual report or supplementa! annual report is true and accurale and that my signature shall have the same degal effect as if made under oath; that
t am an officer ar dircotor of the corporation or the receiver O rustée empowesed 10 execute this repon as required by Chapler 07, Florida Statutes; and that my name
appears in Block 12 o Block 13 if changad, or on an attachment with an address,

SIGNATURE:

| i MADDALENA ZECCA 4A5/97. 954-832-9975

gl
@ OFFICER DR DIRECTOR ) Gate | Daylme Phong #
0238408

SIGNATIRE ANG TYPED OR PRINTED NANE OF,

CR2E034 (9/96)



7.1
7.2
7.3
74

8.1
82
83
8.4

2.1
9.2
9.3
9.4

10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4

111
11.2
113
114

12.1
12.2
12.3
124

BRANCH OFFICE OF FORT LAUDERDALE: 515 East Las Olas Bivd., Suite 1060 Font Lauderdale, FL 33301-2268
Phone (305) 832-8975 - Fax (305) 832-9969
HEAD OFFICE: Via Corsica, 12 - 16128 Genova - Italy - Phone 39- 10-53851 - Fax 38- 10-551877 - Telex 270022 RINAVI

TITLE

NAME
ADDRESS
CITY-STATE-ZIP

TITLE

NAME
ADDRESS
CITY-STATE-ZIP

TITLE

NAME
ADDRESS
CITY-STATE-ZIP

TITLE

NAME
ADDRESS
CITY-STATE-ZIP

TITLE

NAME
ADDRESS
CITY-STATE-ZIP

TITLE

NAME

ADDRESS
CITY-STATE-ZIP

ADDI

REGISTRO ITALIANO NAVALE

D

QUERC], FRANCESCO ALESSANDRO
515 E. LAS OLAS BLVD, SUITE 1060
FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301-2268

D

RUOPPOLO, GIOVANNI

515 E. LAS OLAS BLVD, SUITE 1060
FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301-2268

D

MUCCI, VINCENZO

515 E. LAS OLAS BLVD. SUITE 1060
FORT LAUDERDALE FIL, 33301-2268

D

LEARD], GIOVANNI

515 E. LAS OLAS BLVD. SUITE 1060
FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301-2268

D

TROPEA, MARIO

515 E. LAS OLAS BLVD, SUITE 1060
FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301-2268

D

ANNICETTI, ALBERTO

515 E. LAS OLAS BLVD. SUITE 1060
FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301-2268



